
Order Name Category Bib # Order Name Category Bib #
1 Rowan KAVANAGH Youth A - Female 1 1 Hana MITSUI HOTZ Junior - Female 21
2 Indiana CHAPMAN Youth A - Female 2 2 Lea NUESKEN Youth A - Female 22
3 Julia CHADWICK Youth A - Female 3 3 Taryn MARKALL Youth A - Female 23
4 Janelle CLARKE Youth A - Female 4 4 Sophia BADA Youth A - Female 24
5 Saffron MAGOON Youth A - Female 5 5 Sydney PARK Youth A - Female 25
6 Audrey GILLISS Youth A - Female 6 6 Emma HEFKEY Youth A - Female 26
7 Nicole VILKOFF Youth A - Female 7 7 Stephanie SVAIKAUSKAS Junior - Female 27
8 Agatha FARRELL Junior - Female 8 8 Claire DUNN Youth A - Female 28
9 Bronwen KARNIS Open - Female 9 9 Natalie BARTON Youth A - Female 29

10 Lily FISHMAN Youth A - Female 10 10 Elizabeth WALDHALM Youth A - Female 30
11 Eline LIST Junior - Female 11 11 Yinki YING Junior - Female 31
12 Riley GALLOWAY Youth A - Female 12 12 Clarabel GLASBERGEN Youth A - Female 32
13 Kelly LANG Youth A - Female 13 13 Mateja VUKOJEVIC Youth A - Female 33
14 Kayleigh MUTTER Youth A - Female 14 14 Naomi WOODS Youth A - Female 34
15 Ruby TENNEN Junior - Female 15 15 Radka KLEPOCH Youth A - Female 35
16 Abby STEPHENSON Youth A - Female 16 16 Carmanah LEBLANC Youth A - Female 36
17 Serena GE Youth A - Female 17 17 Maya JACOBS Youth A - Female 37
18 Shasa ALEXANDRIW Open - Female 18 18 Carly NOONAN Open - Female 38
19 Jacqueline AMBER Youth A - Female 19 19 Kaitlyn HOEFS Youth A - Female 39
20 Heather LANZA Open - Female 20 20 Kendra SQUIRE Open - Female 40

21 Hana MITSUI HOTZ Junior - Female 21 21 Rowan KAVANAGH Youth A - Female 1
22 Lea NUESKEN Youth A - Female 22 22 Indiana CHAPMAN Youth A - Female 2
23 Taryn MARKALL Youth A - Female 23 23 Julia CHADWICK Youth A - Female 3
24 Sophia BADA Youth A - Female 24 24 Janelle CLARKE Youth A - Female 4
25 Sydney PARK Youth A - Female 25 25 Saffron MAGOON Youth A - Female 5
26 Emma HEFKEY Youth A - Female 26 26 Audrey GILLISS Youth A - Female 6
27 Stephanie SVAIKAUSKAS Junior - Female 27 27 Nicole VILKOFF Youth A - Female 7
28 Claire DUNN Youth A - Female 28 28 Agatha FARRELL Junior - Female 8
29 Natalie BARTON Youth A - Female 29 29 Bronwen KARNIS Open - Female 9
30 Elizabeth WALDHALM Youth A - Female 30 30 Lily FISHMAN Youth A - Female 10
31 Yinki YING Junior - Female 31 31 Eline LIST Junior - Female 11
32 Clarabel GLASBERGEN Youth A - Female 32 32 Riley GALLOWAY Youth A - Female 12
33 Mateja VUKOJEVIC Youth A - Female 33 33 Kelly LANG Youth A - Female 13
34 Naomi WOODS Youth A - Female 34 34 Kayleigh MUTTER Youth A - Female 14
35 Radka KLEPOCH Youth A - Female 35 35 Ruby TENNEN Junior - Female 15
36 Carmanah LEBLANC Youth A - Female 36 36 Abby STEPHENSON Youth A - Female 16
37 Maya JACOBS Youth A - Female 37 37 Serena GE Youth A - Female 17
38 Carly NOONAN Open - Female 38 38 Shasa ALEXANDRIW Open - Female 18
39 Kaitlyn HOEFS Youth A - Female 39 39 Jacqueline AMBER Youth A - Female 19
40 Kendra SQUIRE Open - Female 40 40 Heather LANZA Open - Female 20
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QUALIFICATION ROUND RUNNING ORDERS

Note: Youth A and Junior athletes are competing in the Open category as well as in their Youth category

Climbing Starts at 9:00am
A/Jr/Open Female Q1 Running Order A/Jr/Open Female Q2 Running Order

Climbing Starts at 9:00am

Brushing Break Brushing Break


